
 
Fall 2023 Conference Attendees 

 

ABS Properties 

Samir Srivastava 

admin@absllc.org 
 

  Affirmed Housing 

Jim Silverwood 

(858) 679-2828 

jim@affirmedhousing.com 
 

  Affirmed Housing 

Jonathan Taylor 

(858) 679-2828 

jonathan@affirmedhousing.com 
 

 Affirmed Housing 

Nicki Cometa 

(858) 679-2828 

nicki@affirmedhousing.com 
 

  Affordable Housing Access, Inc. 

Bill Salamandrakis 

(949) 253-3120, Ext. 258 

bsalamandrakis@ahaccess.org 
 

  Affordable Housing Development 
Corporation 

Erik Holland 

(559) 292-3385 

eholland@ahdcinc.com 

Affordable Housing Development 
Corporation 

Laurie Doyle 

(559) 292-3385 

ldoyle@ahdcinc.com 

  Alliance Property Group Inc. 

Danielle Curls Bennett 

(310) 955-8977 

dcurlsbennett@apg-dev.com 
 

  AMCAL Multi-Housing 

Alexander Pratt 

(818) 706-0694 ext 115 

ckyriakou@amcalhousing.com 
 

AMCAL Multi-Housing 

Arjun Nagarkatti 

(818) 706-0694 ext 115 

cathy@amcalhousing.com 
 

  American Community Developers 

Derek Skrzynski 

(347) 860-5784 

derek@acdmail.com 
 

  Banner Bank 

Brooke Moore 

(540) 878-3022 

Brooke.Moore@bannerbank.com 
 

Banner Bank 

Casey Carpenter 

(949) 899-2951 

casey.carpenter@bannerbank.com 
 

  Banner Bank 

Nancy Abreu 

(916) 917-7194 

Nancy.abreu@bannerbank.com 
 

  Banner Bank 

Waheed Karim 

(619)518-2610 

waheed.karim@bannerbank.com 
 

Bayside Communities 

Basil Rallis 

(925) 482-9406 

brallis@baysidecommunities.com 
 

  Benodet Enterprises, LP 

John DeClercq 

(925) 235-1052 

jhdeclercq@mackenziecapital.com 
 

  Benodet Enterprises, LP 

Josh Ferrer 

(925) 235-1017 

josh@mackenziecapital.com 
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Berkadia 

Brian Blanchard 

(949) 622-9211 

brian.blanchard@berkadia.com 
 

  Berkadia 

Fred Dockweiler 

(503) 261-3668 

fred.dockweiler@berkadia.com 
 

  Berkadia 

Jay Abeywardena 

(310) 209-3244 

jay.abeywardena@berkadia.com 
 

 Blach Construction 

Kevin McIntosh 

(831) 750-9363 

kevin.mcintosh@blach.com 
 

  Blach Construction 

Pat Quinn 

(408) 499-3013 

pat.quinn@blach.com 
 

  Bonneville Multifamily Capital 

Rob Hall 

(801) 323-1078 

rhall@bmfcap.com 
 

Boston Financial 

Roy Faeber 

(310) 860-4550 

roy.faerber@bfim.com 
 

  Bowman & Company, LLP 

Nicole Schubert 

(209) 473-1040 

nschubert@cpabowman.com 
 

  Bowman & Company, LLP 

Tara Eastwood 

(209) 473-1040 

teastwood@cpabowman.com 
 

Bowman & Company, LLP 

Tobbie Wells 

(209) 473-1040 

twells@cpabowman.com 
 

  Buckingham 

Jeanne Vaughn 

(559) 801-0729 

jvaughn@buckinghampm.com 
 

  Buckingham Property Management 

Jennie Reed 

(559) 352-2663 

jreed@buckinghampm.com 
 

Buckingham Property Management 

Rosemary Lynch 

(559) 994-6380 

rlynch@buckinghampm.com 
 

  Builders Patch Inc. 

Antonio Mironis 

(917) 403-7194 

antonio@builderspatch.com 
 

  Builders Patch Inc. 

Kevin Lewis 

kevin@builderspatch.com 
 

Builders Patch Inc. 

Sofia Azham 

sofia@builderspatch.com 
 

  Builders Patch Inc. 

Sumedha Bose 

(917) 403-7194 

sumedha@builderspatch.com 
 

  Building Rx 

Donna Huntingdale 

(530) 867-1971 

donna@building-rx.com 
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Cal-ALHFA 

Mary Ellen Shay 

(916) 444-0286 

info@calalhfa.org 
 

  California Housing Finance Agency 

Kate Ferguson 

(916) 326-8802 

kferguson@calhfa.ca.gov 
 

  California Housing Finance Agency 

Kevin Brown 

(916) 326-8808 

kbrown@calhfa.ca.gov 
 

 California Municipal Finance 
Authority 

Jarod Suzuki 

(760) 579-9553 

jsuzuki@cmfa-ca.com 

  Canduer Group, LLC 

Catherine Talbot 

(415) 710-6870 

ctalbot@candeurgroup.com 
 

  Cascade Housing Association 

Denni Ragsdale 

(541) 726-6182 

denni.ragsdale@cascadehousing.org 
 

Cascade Housing Association 

Kristi Isham 

(541) 726-6181 

kristi.isham@cascadehousing.org 
 

  CCRC (California Community 
Reinvestment Corp.) 

Jennifer Quevedo 

(818) 550-9804 

Jennifer.Quevedo@e-ccrc.org 

  CCRC (California Community 
Reinvestment Corp.) 

Owen Patterson 

(818) 844- 4956 

Owen.Patterson@e-ccrc.org 

Century Housing Corp. 

Joshua Hamilton 

(310) 642-2030 

jhamilton@century.org 
 

  Century Housing Corp. 

Karen Davis 

(310) 642-2032 

kdavis@century.org 
 

  Chelsea Investment Corporation 

James Schmid 

(760) 456-6000 

jim@chelseainvestco.com 
 

Churchill Stateside Group 

Guy Spieler 

(312) 788-2623 

gspieler@csgfirst.com 
 

  CITI Community Capital 

Hao Li 

 

  CITI Community Capital 

Matt Knipprath 

 

CITI Community Capital 

Mike Hemmens 

(805) 557-0930 

mike.hemmens@citi.com 
 

  CMFA 

Ben Barker 

(949) 306-4933 

bbarker@cmfa-ca.com 
 

  CohnReznick LLP 

Brian Brewer 

(916) 930-5758 

brian.brewer@cohnreznick.com 
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Community Development Partners 

Angela Heyward 

(949) 467-1344 

angela@communitydevpartners.com 
 

  Community Development Partners 

Bret Mathews 

(949) 633-6856 

bret@communitydevpartners.com 
 

  Community Development Partners 

Diana Mueller 

(714) 425-1068 

diana@communitydevpartners.com 
 

 Community Development Partners 

Kyle Paine 

(949) 467-1344 

kyle@communitydevpartners.com 
 

  Community Development Partners 

Reid Bradshaw 

(949) 374-0609 

reid@communitydevpartners.com 
 

  Community Revitalization and 
Development Corp. 

Dave Rutledge 

(530) 241-6960 

david@crdc-housing.org 

Community Revitalization and 
Development Corp. 

Shelby Marocco 

(530) 241-6960 

shelby@crdc-housing.org 

  Cox, Castle & Nicholson 

Christian Dubois 

(415) 262-5143 

cdubois@coxcastle.com 
 

  Cox, Castle & Nicholson LLP 

Lisa Weil 

(415) 262-5175 

lweil@coxcastle.com 
 

CREA LLC 

Charles Anderson 

(317) 808-7365 

canderson@creallc.com 
 

  CREA LLC 

Matt Marienthal 

(858) 386-5198 

mmarienthal@creallc.com 
 

  CREA LLC 

Mindy Rex 

(208) 812-1829 

mjrex@creallc.com 
 

CREA LLC 

Richard Shea 

(858) 386-5199 

rshea@creallc.com 
 

  CRP Affordable Housing and 
Community Development 

Paul Salib 

(212) 776- 1914 

psalib@crpaffordable.com 

  CRP/St. StephenÂ’s Apts. 

Wendy McKinney 

(818) 642-3539 

wmckinney7@aol.com 
 

CRP/St.StephenÂ’s Apts. 

George McKinney 

(818) 642-3539 

wmckinney7@gmail.com 
 

  CSCDA 

Jon Penkower 

(925) 476-5887 

jpenkower@cscda.org 
 

  Danco 

Cameron Dart 

(707) 601-9963 

camerondart@danco-group.com 
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Danco 

Chris Dart 

(707) 496-2651 

cdart@danco-group.com 
 

  Danco 

Laura Berreth 

(707) 822-9000 

lberreth@danco-group.com 
 

  Danco 

McKenzie Dibble 

(707) 672-4002 

mdibble@danco-group.com 
 

 Danco 

Sarah Jensen 

(707) 672-2262 

sjensen@danco-group.com 
 

  Dawson Holdings Inc 

Justin Solomon 

(415) 209-4013 

js@d-h-i.net 
 

  Dawson Holdings Inc 

Thomas Dawson 

(415) 851-7592 

td@d-h-i.net 
 

Dawson Holdings Inc 

Tim Fluetsch 

(801) 244-6658 

tf@d-h-i.net 
 

  DKD Property Management 

Shaneece Childress 

(408) 297-7849 

schildress@dkdpmco.com 
 

  DOZ 

Chris Thompson 

(317) 819-6176 

cthompson@dozllc.com 
 

George Petersen Insurance Agency 

Lawrence Ford 

(707) 499-2542 

lford@gpins.com 
 

  Golden State Finance Authority 

Carolyn Sunseri 

(855) 740-8422 

csunseri@rcrcnet.org 
 

  Greystone Housing Impact Investors LP 

Frank Bravo 

(619) 613-5527 

frank.bravo@greyco.com 
 

Highland Property Development LLC 

Gary Downs 

(415) 216-6119 

g.downs@highlandcompanies.com 
 

  Highland Property Development LLC 

Paul Patierno 

(626) 698-6357 

p.patierno@highlandcompanies.com 
 

  Highridge Costa 

Caitlin Barrow 

(424) 258-2800 

caitlin.barrow@hcosta.com 
 

Highridge Costa 

Leslie Weiss 

(424) 258-2800 

leslie.weiss@hcosta.com 
 

  Highridge Costa 

Monte Heaton 

(424) 258-2800 

monte.heaton@hcosta.com 
 

  Hooker DeJong, Inc. 

Joshua Hahn 

joshuah@hdjinc.com 
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Hooker DeJong, Inc. 

Richard Burrow 

richardb@hdjinc.com 
 

  Housing Authority of the County of 
Santa Barbara 

Bob Havliceck 

(805) 757-9051 

chrisdiaz@hasbarco.org 

  Housing Authority of the County of 
Santa Barbara 

John Polanskey 

(805) 736-3423 

johnpolanskey@hasbarco.org 

 Housing Authority of the County of 
Santa Barbara 

John Polansky 

(805) 757-9051 

johnpolansky@hasbarco.org 

  Hunt Capital Partners, LLC 

Emily Martin 

(925) 818-6503 

emily.martin@huntcompanies.com 
 

  Hunt Capital Partners, LLC 

John Lee 

(562) 822-0060 

John.Lee@huntcompanies.com 
 

Hyder & Company 

Herbert Slezinger 

(760) 591-9737 

hslezinger@hyderco.com 
 

  Hyder & Company 

Kyle Beach 

(760) 591-9737 

kbeach@hyderco.com 
 

  InSite Development 

Wah Chen 

(310) 471-3008 

wah.chen@gmail.com 
 

Jamboree Housing Corporation 

Laura Archuleta 

(949) 863-8676 

larchuleta@jamboreehousing.com 
 

  JP Morgan Chase 

Rosalind Ross 

(858) 284 5812 

Rosalind.ross@chase.com 
 

  Key Bank 

Cathy Danigelis 

(206) 343- 6958 

cathy_danigelis@keybank.com 
 

Key Bank 

Jeremiah Drake 

(206) 343- 6825 

Jeremiah_Drake@keybank.com 
 

  Key Bank 

Kortney Brown 

(208) 364-8317 

Kortney_d_Brown@keybank.com 
 

  Key Bank 

Matthew Haas 

(310) 869-1858 

matthew_a_haas@keybank.com 
 

Kinetic Valuation Group 

Jay Wortmann 

(402) 202-0771 

jay@kvgteam.com 
 

  Kingdom Development, Inc. 

Jen Leach 

(909) 910-5788 

jen@kingdomdevelopment.net 
 

  Kingdom Development, Inc. 

William Leach 

(951) 538-6244 

william@kingdomdevelopment.net 
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Laurin Associates 

Jayne Raab 

(916) 372-6100 

jraab@laurinassociates.com 
 

  Laurin Associates 

Stefanie Williams 

(916) 372-6100 

swilliams@laurinassociates.com 
 

  LifeSTEPS 

Beth Southorn 

(916) 730-8721 

beth@lifestepsusa.org 
 

 LifeSTEPS 

Elizabeth Hudson 

(916) 792-1684 

elizabeth@lifestepsusa.org 
 

  Lument 

Josh Land 

(619) 510-5690 

josh.land@lument.com 
 

  Lument 

Nick Hamilton 

(619) 955-3933 

nick.hamilton@lument.com 
 

Lument 

Rick Andrews 

(949) 212-0779 

richard.andrews@lument.com 
 

  MBS Property Management, Inc. 

Lisa Richards 

(916) 684 0902 

lrichards@mbspminc.com 
 

  Merchants Capital 

Lauren Stephens 

(713) 315-0800 

lstephens@merchantscapital.com 
 

Merritt Community Capital 

David Dologite 

(510) 906-0243 

ddologite@merrittcap.org 
 

  META Housing 

Aaron Mandel 

(310) 575-3543 

amandel@metahousing.com 
 

  National CORE 

Michael Ruane 

(714) 955-2030 

mruane@nationalcore.org 
 

Novogradac & Company LLP 

Rebecca Arthur 

(913) 213-2959 

rebecca.arthur@novoco.com 
 

  Odu & Associates, PC 

Nkechi Odu 

(310) 346-5491 

nkechi@odulaw.com 
 

  Pacific Housing, Inc. 

Mark Wiese 

(916)-638-5200 

meland@pacifichousing.com 
 

Pacific Housing, Inc. 

Mat Eland 

(916)-638-5200 

meland@pacifichousing.com 
 

  Palm Communities 

Danavon Horn 

(949) 878-9367 

dhorn@palmcommunities.com 
 

  PNC Bank 

Michael Gaber 

(714) 473-0535 

michael.gaber@pnc.com 
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R4 Capital 

Austin Rule 

(310) 617-6422 

Arule@r4cap.com 
 

  R4 Capital 

Brian McMahon 

(949) 438-1051 

bmcmahon@r4cap.com 
 

  R4 Capital 

Cory Bannister 

(949) 438-1056 

cbannister@r4cap.com 
 

 R4 Capital 

Ronne Thielen 

(949) 438-1050 

rthielen@r4cap.com 
 

  R4 Capital Funding 

James Spound 

(917) 6471972 

jspound@r4cap.com 
 

  R4 Capital Funding LLC 

Stephanie Hynes 

(203) 803-9538 

shynes@r4cap.com 
 

RBC Capital Markets 

Garet Pierce 

(415) 579-4004 

garet.pierce@rbccm.com 
 

  RBC Capital Markets 

Greg Goldberg 

(303) 595-1206 

greg.goldberg@rbccm.com 
 

  RBC Capital Markets 

Ian Parker 

(415) 445-8517 

ian.parker@rbccm.com 
 

RealPage Inc. 

Josh Cowdery 

(972) 820- 4990 

katie.schmidth@realpage.com 
 

  Red Stone Equity Partners 

Andy Markenson 

(314) 913- 0551 

andy.markenson@resquity.com 
 

  Red Stone Equity Partners 

Kevin Welsh 

(619) 204-1835 

kevin.welsh@rsequity.com 
 

Red Stone Equity Partners 

Matt Grosz 

(858) 752-2066 

matt.grosz@rsequity.com 
 

  Regions Affordable Housing 

Sean Creedon 

(415) 596-8255 

sean.creedon@regions.com 
 

  Regions Affordable Housing LLC 

Victor Sostar 

(516) 840-2249 

victor.sostar@regions.com 
 

RH Community Builders 

Leslie Alvarado 

(559) 515-3467 

leslie@rhcbfresno.com 
 

  Rose Community Capital 

Kelly Boyer 

(626) 664-5436 

kboyer@rosecompanies.com 
 

  Sabelhaus & Strain LLP 

Amy Rossig 

(916) 444-0286 

arossig@sabelhauslaw.com 
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Sabelhaus & Strain LLP 

Chornay Heng 

(916) 444-0286 

cheng@sabelhauslaw.com 
 

  Sabelhaus & Strain LLP 

Frieda Schwebel 

(916) 444-0286 

fschwebel@sabelhauslaw.com 
 

  Sabelhaus & Strain LLP 

Meghann Carey 

(916) 444-0286 

mcarey@sabelhauslaw.com 
 

 Sabelhaus & Strain LLP 

Savannah Morse 

(916) 444-0286 

smorse@sabelhauslaw.com 
 

  Sabelhaus & Strain LLP 

Steve Strain 

(916) 444-0286 

sstrain@sabelhauslaw.com 
 

  Somos Group 

Alfred Fraijo Jr. 

alfred@somosgroup.org 
 

Southport Financials Services 

Jennifer Ackerman 

(253) 241-4522 

jennifer@vaughnbay.net 
 

  The Pacific Companies 

Caleb Roope 

(208) 250-4488 

calebr@tpchousing.com 
 

  The Pacific Companies 

Denise Carter 

(208) 908-4856 

denisec@tpchousing.com 
 

The Pacific Companies 

John Nicolas 

(208) 991-6519 

johnn@tpchousing.com 
 

  The Pacific Companies 

Mike Kelley 

(916) 834-5986 

mikek@tpchousing.com 
 

  Umpqua Bank 

Gabe Brown 

(916) 212-7871 

gabrielbrown@umpquabank.com 
 

Umpqua Bank 

Gina Leon 

(503) 310-8649 

ginaleon@umpquabank.com 
 

  Urban Housing Communities 

Grant Bigley 

(714) 873-5687 

gbigley@uhcllc.net 
 

  Urban Housing Communities 

John Bigley 

(714) 835- 3955 

jbigley@uhcllc.net 
 

Urban Housing Communities 

Mark Bigley 

(714) 323-4006 

mbigley@uhcllc.net 
 

  USA Property Fund 

Darren Bowbrowsky 

(916) 773-6060 

dbobrowsky@usapropfund.com 
 

  USA Property Fund 

Geoff Brown 

(916) 773-6060 

gbrown@usapropfund.com 
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Valued Housing 

Chris Kolbenschlag 

(714) 533-3450 

ckolbenschlag@valuedhousing.com 
 

  Valued Housing 

Diego Franco 

(714) 533-3450 

dfranco@valuedhousing.com 
 

  Walker & Dunlop 

Aaron Krasnow 

(301) 202-3259 

puslenghi@walkerdunlop.com 
 

 Western Community Housing Inc. 

Graham Espley- Jones 

(714) 597-8301 

graham@wchousing.org 
 

  Willow Partners, LLC 

Amelia Ross 

(818) 618-6104 

aross@willowpartners.com 
 

  Willow Partners, LLC 

Davis Slajchert 

(805) 379-8555 

dslajchert@willowpartners.com 
 

WNC 

Anil Advani 

aadvani@wncinc.com 
 

  WNC 

Jessica Captanis 

jcaptanis@wncinc.com 
 

   

         

         

         


